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Women / 1A / L1aa6 grp1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Irelynn Hughes389
DGA Tampa

9.675 9.500 9.1009.550 37.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Adalee Kraus399
East Pasco

9.600 9.000 9.0009.250 36.850
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Shaliah Gaile Salmon431
Florida Flips

9.150 8.700 8.5508.100 34.500
5T 3 6T 3 3 

3 

Alyna Acosta889
Top Flight BobSierra

9.275 8.100 8.4508.350 34.175
4 7 3 4 4 

4 

Ambria Shatah895
Top Flight BobSierra

8.950 8.650 8.0008.200 33.800
11 4 5 8 5 

5 

Olivia DeGennaro1200
Suncoast

9.300 8.500 8.1007.800 33.700
3 5 8 7 6 

6 

Jaycee Hinson1201
Suncoast

9.000 8.000 8.2258.300 33.525
9T 8 4 5 7 

7 

Mary Pope894
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 7.300 8.1258.100 32.525
9T 9 6T 6 8 

8 

Lilienn Carpenter892
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 8.400 7.3007.750 31.950
12 6 9 11 9 

9 

Lexa VanHeule897
Top Flight BobSierra

9.050 7.200 7.9507.250 31.450
8 10 10T 9 10 

10 

Aniah Thomas896
Top Flight BobSierra

9.075 6.000 7.0507.250 29.375
7 12 10T 12 11 

11 

Lillie Radermacher429
Florida Flips

9.150 6.700 7.4005.800 29.050
5T 11 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 1A / L1aa6 grp2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cora Carew384
DGA Tampa

9.875 9.525 9.6009.750 38.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alison Kaler387
DGA Tampa

9.850 9.350 9.5509.375 38.125
2 3T 3T 3 2 

2 

Hannah Creech396
East Pasco

9.800 9.450 9.4759.375 38.100
3 2 3T 4 3 

3 

Olivia Rotella386
DGA Tampa

9.550 9.100 9.3759.550 37.575
6 5 2 5 4 

4 

Juliana Kitchen398
East Pasco

9.625 9.350 9.5758.850 37.400
4 3T 6 2 5 

5 

Kamber Thompson404
East Pasco

9.450 8.400 8.7259.100 35.675
7T 8T 5 7 6 

6 

Emily Sanna1206
Suncoast

9.450 8.925 8.1008.700 35.175
7T 6 8T 10 7 

7 

McKayla Kelly1203
Suncoast

9.600 8.350 8.4008.700 35.050
5 10 8T 8T 8 

8 

Lissandra Cardoso890
Top Flight BobSierra

9.450 8.400 8.4008.750 35.000
7T 8T 7 8T 9 

9 

Siena Johnson1202
Suncoast

9.200 8.150 8.8008.525 34.675
11 11 10 6 10 

10 

Ashlyn Klein1204
Suncoast

9.450 8.500 7.8007.950 33.700
7T 7 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1A / L1aa6 grp3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Yuengling390
DGA Tampa

9.775 9.650 9.7759.400 38.600
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Melina Yan388
DGA Tampa

9.800 9.275 9.4509.200 37.725
1 4 4 2 2 

2 

Karla Morales400
East Pasco

9.575 9.425 9.2259.375 37.600
3 2 2 6 3 

3 

Lexi Navarro401
East Pasco

9.250 9.250 9.3009.250 37.050
9T 5 3 4 4 

4 

Miki Kimura893
Top Flight BobSierra

9.375 8.750 9.2509.050 36.425
6 8 6 5 5 

5 

Brianna Costa385
DGA Tampa

9.325 9.300 9.4258.175 36.225
8 3 11 3 6 

6 

Ellison Fladd397
East Pasco

9.250 8.850 8.8508.875 35.825
9T 6 8 7 7 

7 

Justice Connors1199
Suncoast

9.500 8.600 8.4509.000 35.550
4 9 7 11T 8 

8 

Grace Appleton437
Florida Flips

9.200 8.800 8.5508.850 35.400
11 7 9 9 9 

9 

Melissa Cardoso891
Top Flight BobSierra

9.450 7.950 8.7508.750 34.900
5 10 10 8 10 

10 

Aeryn Thomas438
Florida Flips

9.350 7.900 8.5009.100 34.850
7 11 5 10 11 

11 

Lorelei Lily Waldrep436
Florida Flips

9.000 7.000 8.4508.050 32.500
12 12 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 1A / L1aa6 grp4
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emmi Rudolph403
East Pasco

9.700 9.425 9.7259.600 38.450
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Kucher383
DGA Tampa

9.575 9.200 9.5009.550 37.825
3 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Lauren Walker442
Florida Flips

9.550 9.200 9.2259.325 37.300
4T 2T 5 3T 3 

3 

Emma Rinaldi402
East Pasco

9.525 8.850 9.2259.500 37.100
6 5 3 3T 4 

4 

Milla Cabral1408
East Pasco

9.825 8.675 9.0759.475 37.050
1 6 4 5 5 

5 

Vanessa Duclos444
Florida Flips

9.500 9.150 8.7259.150 36.525
7 4 6 8 6 

6 

Rilee Bennett440
Florida Flips

9.150 8.650 9.0008.300 35.100
10 7 10 7 7 

7 

Sulianna Tavira441
Florida Flips

9.225 8.500 8.6508.600 34.975
8 8 8 10 8 

8 

Madison Thompson443
Florida Flips

9.550 7.800 9.0508.550 34.950
4T 9 9 6 9 

9 

Hailey Wiliams1451
Florida Flips

9.200 7.300 8.7008.650 33.850
9 10 7 9 10 

10 
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Women / 1A / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 DGA Tampa 1 115.975 29.525 28.675 28.850 28.925
11 1 1

2 East Pasco 1 114.975 29.325 28.300 28.575 28.775
22 2 2

3 Top Flight BobSierra 1 107.075 28.275 25.800 26.550 26.450
34 4 3

4 Suncoast 1 106.625 28.550 26.025 26.400 25.650
43 3 4
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